800.238.7474
Time Delays
Build your Time Delay Relays with the Online Product Builder
18
 Onboard & remote adjustable
or fi xed time delays from 0.05

an ON & OFF time delay range of 0.1-10 seconds.
See www.macromatic.com/onoff for information
on how to order a unit with different ON & OFF time
ranges.
Onboard Fixed Time Delay--replace two-digit Code
with suffi x “F” followed by delay [0.1 ... 100] followed
by (S) seconds, (M) minutes or (H) hours, i.e., TR-
53122-F5S is a Repeat Cycle with a time delay fi xed
at 5 seconds.
Remote Time Delay--Selected TR-5 Series products
can be built with two terminals for remote adjustable
or fi xed time delays.
See www.macromatic.com/remote for information.
** TIMING RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range Code
 0.05 - 5 Sec. 04
    0.1 - 10 Sec. 05
   0.3 - 30 Sec.    07
   0.6 - 60 Sec. 08
   1.2 - 120 Sec. 09
   1.8 - 180 Sec. 10
      3 - 300 Sec. 12
      0.1 - 10 Min. 22
   0.3 - 30 Min. 15
   0.6 - 60 Min.   16
   1.2 - 120 Min.   17
NON-PROGRAMMABLE  |  REPEAT CYCLE, ON/OFF DELAY,
 & DELAYED INTERVAL
TR-5 Series
t
im